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200207190003
36790

07/19/2002
09:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207190003
36780

200207290003
50580

07/29/2002
03:11:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200207290003
50570

200207310003
56560

07/31/2002
03:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207310003
56550

200207310003
56580

07/31/2002
03:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207310003
56570

200208070003
70520

08/07/2002
09:45:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208070003
70510

200208070003
71550

08/07/2002
01:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208070003
71540

200208010003
59470

08/01/2002
02:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208010003
59460

200208020003
62720

08/02/2002
01:22:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208020003
62710

200208090003
77720

08/09/2002
01:08:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200208090003
77710

200208190003
93180

08/19/2002
01:17:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208190003
93170

200208210003
97390

08/21/2002
10:07:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208210003
97380

200208220004
00290

08/22/2002
08:22:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208220004
00280



200208260004
04080

08/26/2002
07:35:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208010003
58020

200209040004
23160

09/04/2002
02:03:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200209040004
23150

200208290004
13370

08/29/2002
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200208290004
13360

200209050004
26180

09/05/2002
03:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109060003
85581

200208290004
14880

08/29/2002
02:01:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208290004
14870

200208300004
15910

08/30/2002
10:22:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208300004
15900

200209090004
31500

09/09/2002
03:37:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200209090004
31490

200209170004
48070

09/17/2002
02:10:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL

200209170004
48060

200209110004
36190

09/11/2002
12:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200209110004
36180

200209180004
48970

09/18/2002
10:05:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200209180004
48960

200209190004
50910

09/19/2002
08:26:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200208010003
59800

200209190004
51260

09/19/2002
08:26:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200209190004
51250

200209160004
43380

09/16/2002
08:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200209160004
43370



200209160004
43490

09/16/2002
08:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200209160004
43480

200209240004
60230

09/24/2002
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200209240004
60220

200210020004
78330

10/02/2002
03:35:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200210020004
78320

200210020004
78340

10/02/2002
03:35:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200210020004
78320

200210030004
79020

10/03/2002
08:26:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200210030004
79010


