Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Legal Seq= 0;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200207190003 36790	07/19/2002 09:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200207190003 36780	
200207290003 50580	07/29/2002 03:11:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200207290003 50570	
200207310003 56560	07/31/2002 03:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200207310003 56550	
200207310003 56580	07/31/2002 03:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200207310003 56570	
200208070003 70520	08/07/2002 09:45:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208070003 70510	
200208070003 71550	08/07/2002 01:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208070003 71540	
200208010003 59470	08/01/2002 02:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208010003 59460	
200208020003 52720	08/02/2002 01:22:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208020003 62710	
200208090003 77720	08/09/2002 01:08:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200208090003 77710	
200208190003 93180	08/19/2002 01:17:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208190003 93170	
200208210003 97390	08/21/2002 10:07:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208210003 97380	
200208220004 00290	08/22/2002 08:22:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200208220004 00280	

200208260004 04080	08/26/2002 07:35:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200208010003 58020	
200209040004 23160	09/04/2002 02:03:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200209040004 23150	
200208290004 13370	08/29/2002 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			200208290004 13360	
200209050004 26180	09/05/2002 03:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			200109060003 85581	
200208290004 14880	08/29/2002 02:01:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200208290004 14870	
200208300004 15910	08/30/2002 10:22:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200208300004 15900	
200209090004 31500	09/09/2002 03:37:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200209090004 31490	
200209170004 48070	09/17/2002 02:10:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL			200209170004 48060	
200209110004 36190	09/11/2002 12:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200209110004 36180	
200209180004 48970	09/18/2002 10:05:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			200209180004 48960	
200209190004 50910	09/19/2002 08:26:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200208010003 59800	
200209190004 51260	09/19/2002 08:26:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			200209190004 51250	
200209160004 43380	09/16/2002 08:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200209160004 43370	

	09/16/2002 08:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200209160004 43480	
200209240004 60230	09/24/2002 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200209240004 60220	
200210020004 78330	10/02/2002 03:35:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			200210020004 78320	
200210020004 78340	10/02/2002 03:35:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor		WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK			200210020004 78320	
200210030004 79020	10/03/2002 08:26:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200210030004 79010	